
Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR I  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0628 CLEOPATRA JAIRAJ JAIRAJ I 27/10/2005 65.33 928547
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR II  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET
RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/1107 KAUSHAL
CHAUDHARY KM CHOUDHARY II 22/8/2006 98 28351

2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0857 RICHA MISHRA SHASHI MAULI
MISHRA II 5/10/2003 92 170996

3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0985 KUSHUM LATA NARENDRA KISHORE II 6/1/2004 94.33 313421

4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0989 ADITI YADAV BIJENDER SINGH
YADAV II 19/2/2004 96.33 352176

5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0801 SHOBHIT DHAMA PRAMOD DHAMA II 10/10/2005 69.33 429540
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0182 M SHRUTHI K MOORTHI II 5/4/2006 87 645296
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0867 RIA SINGH DINESH KUMAR II 19/4/2006 66.33 648255
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0248 DEVI PRIYA S SRI RAMULU M II 2/9/2005 60.67 788223
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0854 A TARUN A SITA RAM II 24/5/2006 63.33 879643
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR III-A  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET
RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 76.33 293679
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 79.33 432791
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 87.67 449429

4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0939 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER
SINGH III-A 2/11/2005 74 481518

5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0143 SMRITI KAPOOR SASHI KAPOOR III-A 3/1/2007 72.33 528656
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0341 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 81.33 537968
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0141 R KRITHIKA KISHEN RITESH KISHEN III-A 4/11/2004 74.67 542735
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0964 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 91 553927
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 88 564623

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 90.33 569931
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 78.33 570523
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0796 PRATIKSHA PRASAD SANDEEP PRASAD III-A 15/10/2006 75 572725
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/1033 MAITRI RAI SHYAM KUMAR III-A 7/5/2005 72.67 583523

14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM
MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 75.33 620289

15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0601 TRISHANTH DEVA K CHANDRA
SHEKHAR III-A 28/3/2006 74.33 665085

16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0759 TANUSHA KUMARI GOPAL GOVIND III-A 8/6/2006 71.33 685054
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0005 ESHAAN RAKESH KUMAR III-A 2/4/2006 67.33 706773

18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ
SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 63.67 725766

19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 88 760162

20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO GAFOOR K A ABDUL
GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 73.67 763757

21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 78.67 776460

22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0482 TRISHAA LALL NAGESH LALL III-A 8/8/2006 72.67 810911
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 63.67 823784

24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0564 TALIL AHYAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM

TALIL ABDUL
KASSIM III-A 30/11/2005 73.33 838346

25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 79.33 896849
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 73 914612
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0538 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 68 925568
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0357 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM III-A 23/10/2005 81 950295

29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED
SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 67.67 962968

30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 65 970466
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 63.67 1008051
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 61.33 1014017
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0379 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR III-A 6/10/2005 76.67 1132136
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0289 ASMA MOHAMMED K MOHAMMED III-A 14/3/2006 81.33 1161750
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 60.33 1164653
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0973 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 16/9/2005 97.67 1242707
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 75 1325929
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 62.33 1339631
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0699 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 93.33 1342672
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0426 SARTHAK SANJEEV SANJEEV KUMAR III-A 10/11/2006 58.33 1344183
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR III-B  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET

RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0369 S KASHISH V SENTHIL KUMAR III-B 3/5/2006 89.33 147653
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 93.67 246663
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0707 DEVSMITA SAHA DIPEN SAHA III-B 10/12/2006 88.67 376593
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0375 ESHA TALUKDER NIROD TALUKDER III-B 15/1/2007 85.67 388896
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0439 ANTARA SAHA GOURANGA SAHA III-B 3/10/2005 86.67 399552
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0640 AASTHA DAS KAMAL CHANDRA DAS III-B 1/6/2006 77.67 404103
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0436 SHIJIT RAJ M SUBRAMANI III-B 2/8/2005 68 513232
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 78.33 533372
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 78.33 564503

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA
DAS III-B 27/6/2006 76.33 642809

11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0410 NIBEDITA SEN CHANDAN SEN III-B 26/10/2006 66.33 656816
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 72 726372
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808678
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808754
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 84 849032

18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0593 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR
SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 81.67 854365

19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 78 862747

20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0829 TANMOY
MONDAL

MADHUSUDAN
MONDAL III-B 17/6/2005 68.67 917552

21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 60 971669
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0891 ANANYA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS III-B 19/1/2005 69.33 981532

23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA
MAZUMDER

SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 76.33 986388

24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 67.67 1031158
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 73 1064302
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0355 PARINITA VARMA JAGDISH VARMA III-B 13/10/2005 71.67 1082776
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0786 K S NISSI SAJAN L III-B 25/4/2006 74 1121967
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 69.33 1177764
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 70 1200959

30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0181 SUTISHNA
MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 53.67 1252410

31 2024/SECRETARIAT/1083 NIKITA BISWAS SWAPAN KUMAR
BISWAS III-B 3/3/2005 72 1330739

32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 76.33 1345843
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0711 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET
RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0369 S KASHISH V SENTHIL KUMAR III-B 3/5/2006 89.33 147653

2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER
BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 93.67 246663

3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 76.33 293679
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0707 DEVSMITA SAHA DIPEN SAHA III-B 10/12/2006 88.67 376593
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0375 ESHA TALUKDER NIROD TALUKDER III-B 15/1/2007 85.67 388896
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0439 ANTARA SAHA GOURANGA SAHA III-B 3/10/2005 86.67 399552

7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0640 AASTHA DAS KAMAL CHANDRA
DAS III-B 1/6/2006 77.67 404103

8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 79.33 432791
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 87.67 449429

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0939 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER SINGH III-A 2/11/2005 74 481518
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0436 SHIJIT RAJ M SUBRAMANI III-B 2/8/2005 68 513232
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0143 SMRITI KAPOOR SASHI KAPOOR III-A 3/1/2007 72.33 528656
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 78.33 533372
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0341 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 81.33 537968
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0141 R KRITHIKA KISHEN RITESH KISHEN III-A 4/11/2004 74.67 542735
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0964 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 91 553927
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 78.33 564503
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 88 564623
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 90.33 569931
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 78.33 570523
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0796 PRATIKSHA PRASAD SANDEEP PRASAD III-A 15/10/2006 75 572725
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/1033 MAITRI RAI SHYAM KUMAR III-A 7/5/2005 72.67 583523
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 75.33 620289

24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN
CHANDRA DAS III-B 27/6/2006 76.33 642809

25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0410 NIBEDITA SEN CHANDAN SEN III-B 26/10/2006 66.33 656816

26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0601 TRISHANTH DEVA K CHANDRA
SHEKHAR III-A 28/3/2006 74.33 665085

27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0759 TANUSHA KUMARI GOPAL GOVIND III-A 8/6/2006 71.33 685054
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0005 ESHAAN RAKESH KUMAR III-A 2/4/2006 67.33 706773
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 63.67 725766
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 72 726372

31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 88 760162

32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO
GAFOOR K A ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 73.67 763757

33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 78.67 776460

34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808678
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808754
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0482 TRISHAA LALL NAGESH LALL III-A 8/8/2006 72.67 810911
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 63.67 823784

40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0564 TALIL AHYAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM TALIL ABDUL KASSIM III-A 30/11/2005 73.33 838346

41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 84 849032

42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0593 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR
SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 81.67 854365

43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 78 862747
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 79.33 896849
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 73 914612

8/16/24, 10:37 AM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/secretariateligible.aspx 1/2



46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0829 TANMOY MONDAL MADHUSUDAN
MONDAL III-B 17/6/2005 68.67 917552

47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0538 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 68 925568
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0357 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM III-A 23/10/2005 81 950295

49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED
SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 67.67 962968

50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 65 970466
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 60 971669
52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0891 ANANYA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS III-B 19/1/2005 69.33 981532

53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA MAZUMDER SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 76.33 986388

54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 63.67 1008051
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 61.33 1014017

56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA
BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 67.67 1031158

57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH
GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 73 1064302

58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0355 PARINITA VARMA JAGDISH VARMA III-B 13/10/2005 71.67 1082776
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0786 K S NISSI SAJAN L III-B 25/4/2006 74 1121967
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0379 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR III-A 6/10/2005 76.67 1132136
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0289 ASMA MOHAMMED K MOHAMMED III-A 14/3/2006 81.33 1161750
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 60.33 1164653
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 69.33 1177764

64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA
BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 70 1200959

65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0973 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 16/9/2005 97.67 1242707
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0181 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 53.67 1252410
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 75 1325929

68 2024/SECRETARIAT/1083 NIKITA BISWAS SWAPAN KUMAR
BISWAS III-B 3/3/2005 72 1330739

69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 62.33 1339631
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0699 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 93.33 1342672
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0426 SARTHAK SANJEEV SANJEEV KUMAR III-A 10/11/2006 58.33 1344183
72 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 76.33 1345843
73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0711 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR IV  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET
RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0342 SANJAY SANISH G SANISH KUMAR IV 18/11/2006 95 7885
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0158 AKANSHA PILLAI S S ANIL KUMAR IV 13/7/2005 95 100077

3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0979 SHWETA BABY
MATHEW BABY MATHEW IV 10/6/2005 86 189059

4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0038 VRIDHI NAIR ANIL KUMAR IV 11/7/2006 90.67 205984
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0943 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY IV 11/8/2005 85.33 218940
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0071 Y HARSHITA Y TULASI RAO IV 16/4/2005 77.67 223846
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0415 S SANDHYA G SURESH IV 29/3/2006 91 262476
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0472 ADARSH V NAIR V VINOD KUMAR IV 22/6/2004 82.33 276947
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0174 DIYA DAIZY TIRKEY DHAMAIN TIRKEY IV 19/3/2007 82.67 280592

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0434 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 80.67 292366
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0937 T PRABHA SHREE A THIRUCHELVAM IV 16/6/2005 83.67 311796
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0981 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY IV 16/6/2005 84.33 319747
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0690 G V DHANYA G V RAJESH IV 7/12/2006 86.33 328808
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0333 C A VIJITHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR IV 14/3/2005 85.67 331933
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0931 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 86 356898
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0991 M NITHYA K MURUGESHAN IV 4/10/2004 78.33 367814
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0269 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 89.67 377439
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/1027 J DHARSITA J SRINIVASULU IV 29/4/2003 81.67 389497
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0862 A THAJUL WASHIFA M AMANULLAH IV 25/7/2006 82.67 390399
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0433 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 86 392745
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/1001 A ASHMI SREE K ASHOK KUMAR IV 25/11/2004 78 427423
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0198 N ANISH KUMAR S NATHAN IV 18/9/2005 79.67 460166
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0990 VARSHA MARIAM BIJU BIJU SAMUEL IV 8/9/2004 84.33 463572
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0172 A SANDHYA A ANNATHURAI IV 23/7/2006 61.67 499346

25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0452 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN
THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 79.33 505939

26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0749 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 66.67 529432

27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0039 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH IV 21/1/2006 79.33 534279

28 2024/SECRETARIAT/1081 Z NOOHU
MOHAMMED HUSSAIN P ZAKIR HUSSAIN IV 6/8/2003 72.33 548887

29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0588 T KAVYA SHRI TAMILARASAN IV 8/6/2005 76 556798

30 2024/SECRETARIAT/1020 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL
YADAV IV 12/6/2006 85.67 568124

31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0803 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO IV 3/4/2007 70 573803
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0671 S SAMYUKTA S SADA SIVA IV 31/10/2006 77.67 596104
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0449 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0053 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0163 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0951 S SOBNA V S SENTHIL IV 21/6/2006 82 627910
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0616 N NATHIYA NAG RAJ IV 16/4/2006 75 645032

38 2024/SECRETARIAT/1084 BAL KRISHNA YADAV BAL BHADRA
YADAV IV 17/1/2007 64 658449

39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0119 YUVA GAITHRI ARUNA SALAK
KUMAR IV 11/9/2005 73 663916

40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0365 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 58 664243
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0152 ALKA MAURYA SHAILENDRA KUMAR IV 17/2/2006 67.67 665705
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0401 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 71 668052
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/1066 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 78.33 720144
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0737 N SUDIKSHA N SRINIVASA IV 28/8/2007 85 725427
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0594 R SWATI K RAMAR IV 23/10/2006 71 727548
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0195 SANYA YADAV L S YADAV IV 2/2/2005 76.33 730068
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47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0417 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL IV 19/7/2006 79.67 738910

48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANKITA DUBEY SATINDER KUMAR
DUBEY IV 13/4/2006 66.33 774841

49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0571 SUDHEER SUJAN SUDHEER KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 81.33 814811
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0006 SANDRA S NAIR R SUNIL IV 29/8/2005 56.67 864896
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0936 K NIRANJANA M KALIMUTHU IV 6/5/2004 55 866971
52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0618 MEHAK RASHEED RASHEED BUX IV 23/6/2006 79.67 873750
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0267 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 71 882588
54 2024/SECRETARIAT/1049 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 69.67 918018
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0249 S SWATHI LAKSHMI S SENTHIL KUMAR IV 28/3/2005 58.33 920077

56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0697 RISHITA KHATUA RABINDRANATH
KHATUA IV 27/5/2004 79.67 924827

57 2024/SECRETARIAT/1061 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 69.67 930253
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0807 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU IV 19/7/2006 65.67 934893
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0658 K KAVIYA K HEMANT RAO IV 4/7/2005 69 936743
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0725 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 7/11/2005 79 1001039

61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0745 SHRIYA MISHRA VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA IV 9/1/2006 70.33 1028928

62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0412 SONIYA EKKA RAGHU EKKA IV 20/2/2004 77.67 1044112
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0453 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 1/8/2006 66 1051652

64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0320 M KARTHIKAA S P MEENAKSHI
SUNDRAM IV 20/7/2006 79.67 1080517

65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0476 ABEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 4/10/2005 69.67 1132544
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0437 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY IV 26/7/2006 65 1136946
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( BDS (02) )  FOR THE

SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR ALL  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% NEET
RANK Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0342 SANJAY SANISH G SANISH KUMAR IV 18/11/2006 95 7885

2 2024/SECRETARIAT/1107 KAUSHAL
CHAUDHARY KM CHOUDHARY II 22/8/2006 98 28351

3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0158 AKANSHA PILLAI S S ANIL KUMAR IV 13/7/2005 95 100077
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0369 S KASHISH V SENTHIL KUMAR III-B 3/5/2006 89.33 147653

5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0857 RICHA MISHRA SHASHI MAULI
MISHRA II 5/10/2003 92 170996

6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0038 VRIDHI NAIR ANIL KUMAR IV 11/7/2006 90.67 205984
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0943 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY IV 11/8/2005 85.33 218940
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0071 Y HARSHITA Y TULASI RAO IV 16/4/2005 77.67 223846

9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER
BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 93.67 246663

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0415 S SANDHYA G SURESH IV 29/3/2006 91 262476
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0472 ADARSH V NAIR V VINOD KUMAR IV 22/6/2004 82.33 276947
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0174 DIYA DAIZY TIRKEY DHAMAIN TIRKEY IV 19/3/2007 82.67 280592
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0434 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 80.67 292366
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 76.33 293679
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0937 T PRABHA SHREE A THIRUCHELVAM IV 16/6/2005 83.67 311796
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0985 KUSHUM LATA NARENDRA KISHORE II 6/1/2004 94.33 313421
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0981 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY IV 16/6/2005 84.33 319747
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0690 G V DHANYA G V RAJESH IV 7/12/2006 86.33 328808
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0333 C A VIJITHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR IV 14/3/2005 85.67 331933

20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0989 ADITI YADAV BIJENDER SINGH
YADAV II 19/2/2004 96.33 352176

21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0931 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 86 356898
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0991 M NITHYA K MURUGESHAN IV 4/10/2004 78.33 367814
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0707 DEVSMITA SAHA DIPEN SAHA III-B 10/12/2006 88.67 376593
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0269 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 89.67 377439
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0375 ESHA TALUKDER NIROD TALUKDER III-B 15/1/2007 85.67 388896
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/1027 J DHARSITA J SRINIVASULU IV 29/4/2003 81.67 389497
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0862 A THAJUL WASHIFA M AMANULLAH IV 25/7/2006 82.67 390399
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0433 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 86 392745
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0439 ANTARA SAHA GOURANGA SAHA III-B 3/10/2005 86.67 399552
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/1001 A ASHMI SREE K ASHOK KUMAR IV 25/11/2004 78 427423
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0801 SHOBHIT DHAMA PRAMOD DHAMA II 10/10/2005 69.33 429540
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 79.33 432791
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 87.67 449429
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0198 N ANISH KUMAR S NATHAN IV 18/9/2005 79.67 460166

35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0990 VARSHA MARIAM
BIJU BIJU SAMUEL IV 8/9/2004 84.33 463572

36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0939 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER SINGH III-A 2/11/2005 74 481518
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0172 A SANDHYA A ANNATHURAI IV 23/7/2006 61.67 499346

38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0452 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN
THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 79.33 505939

39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0436 SHIJIT RAJ M SUBRAMANI III-B 2/8/2005 68 513232
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0749 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 66.67 529432
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 78.33 533372

42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0039 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH IV 21/1/2006 79.33 534279

43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0341 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 81.33 537968

44 2024/SECRETARIAT/1081
Z NOOHU
MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN

P ZAKIR HUSSAIN IV 6/8/2003 72.33 548887

45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0588 T KAVYA SHRI TAMILARASAN IV 8/6/2005 76 556798
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46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 78.33 564503
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 88 564623

48 2024/SECRETARIAT/1020 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL
YADAV IV 12/6/2006 85.67 568124

49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 90.33 569931
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 78.33 570523
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0796 PRATIKSHA PRASAD SANDEEP PRASAD III-A 15/10/2006 75 572725
52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0803 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO IV 3/4/2007 70 573803
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/1033 MAITRI RAI SHYAM KUMAR III-A 7/5/2005 72.67 583523
54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0671 S SAMYUKTA S SADA SIVA IV 31/10/2006 77.67 596104
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 75.33 620289
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0449 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0053 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0163 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 85 622937
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0951 S SOBNA V S SENTHIL IV 21/6/2006 82 627910

60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN
CHANDRA DAS III-B 27/6/2006 76.33 642809

61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0182 M SHRUTHI K MOORTHI II 5/4/2006 87 645296
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0867 RIA SINGH DINESH KUMAR II 19/4/2006 66.33 648255
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0410 NIBEDITA SEN CHANDAN SEN III-B 26/10/2006 66.33 656816
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/1084 BAL KRISHNA YADAV BAL BHADRA YADAV IV 17/1/2007 64 658449

65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0119 YUVA GAITHRI ARUNA SALAK
KUMAR IV 11/9/2005 73 663916

66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0365 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 58 664243

67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0601 TRISHANTH DEVA K CHANDRA
SHEKHAR III-A 28/3/2006 74.33 665085

68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0152 ALKA MAURYA SHAILENDRA KUMAR IV 17/2/2006 67.67 665705
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0401 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 71 668052
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0759 TANUSHA KUMARI GOPAL GOVIND III-A 8/6/2006 71.33 685054
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0005 ESHAAN RAKESH KUMAR III-A 2/4/2006 67.33 706773
72 2024/SECRETARIAT/1066 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 78.33 720144
73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0737 N SUDIKSHA N SRINIVASA IV 28/8/2007 85 725427
74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 63.67 725766
75 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 72 726372
76 2024/SECRETARIAT/0594 R SWATI K RAMAR IV 23/10/2006 71 727548
77 2024/SECRETARIAT/0195 SANYA YADAV L S YADAV IV 2/2/2005 76.33 730068
78 2024/SECRETARIAT/0417 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL IV 19/7/2006 79.67 738910

79 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 88 760162

80 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO
GAFOOR K A ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 73.67 763757

81 2024/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANKITA DUBEY SATINDER KUMAR
DUBEY IV 13/4/2006 66.33 774841

82 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 78.67 776460

83 2024/SECRETARIAT/0248 DEVI PRIYA S SRI RAMULU M II 2/9/2005 60.67 788223
84 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808678
85 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 72.33 808754
86 2024/SECRETARIAT/0482 TRISHAA LALL NAGESH LALL III-A 8/8/2006 72.67 810911
87 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
88 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 57 813659
89 2024/SECRETARIAT/0571 SUDHEER SUJAN SUDHEER KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 81.33 814811
90 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 63.67 823784
91 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 84 849032

92 2024/SECRETARIAT/0593 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR
SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 81.67 854365

93 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 78 862747
94 2024/SECRETARIAT/0936 K NIRANJANA M KALIMUTHU IV 6/5/2004 55 866971
95 2024/SECRETARIAT/0618 MEHAK RASHEED RASHEED BUX IV 23/6/2006 79.67 873750
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96 2024/SECRETARIAT/0854 A TARUN A SITA RAM II 24/5/2006 63.33 879643
97 2024/SECRETARIAT/0267 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 71 882588
98 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 79.33 896849
99 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 73 914612

100 2024/SECRETARIAT/0829 TANMOY MONDAL MADHUSUDAN
MONDAL III-B 17/6/2005 68.67 917552

101 2024/SECRETARIAT/1049 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 69.67 918018
102 2024/SECRETARIAT/0249 S SWATHI LAKSHMI S SENTHIL KUMAR IV 28/3/2005 58.33 920077

103 2024/SECRETARIAT/0697 RISHITA KHATUA RABINDRANATH
KHATUA IV 27/5/2004 79.67 924827

104 2024/SECRETARIAT/0538 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 68 925568
105 2024/SECRETARIAT/0628 CLEOPATRA JAIRAJ JAIRAJ I 27/10/2005 65.33 928547
106 2024/SECRETARIAT/1061 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 69.67 930253
107 2024/SECRETARIAT/0807 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU IV 19/7/2006 65.67 934893
108 2024/SECRETARIAT/0658 K KAVIYA K HEMANT RAO IV 4/7/2005 69 936743
109 2024/SECRETARIAT/0357 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM III-A 23/10/2005 81 950295

110 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED
SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 67.67 962968

111 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 65 970466
112 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 60 971669
113 2024/SECRETARIAT/0026 BHUMIKA SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH V 1/11/2004 67.67 977882
114 2024/SECRETARIAT/0891 ANANYA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS III-B 19/1/2005 69.33 981532

115 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA MAZUMDER SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 76.33 986388

116 2024/SECRETARIAT/0725 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 7/11/2005 79 1001039
117 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 63.67 1008051
118 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 61.33 1014017

119 2024/SECRETARIAT/0745 SHRIYA MISHRA VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA IV 9/1/2006 70.33 1028928

120 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA
BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 67.67 1031158

121 2024/SECRETARIAT/0412 SONIYA EKKA RAGHU EKKA IV 20/2/2004 77.67 1044112
122 2024/SECRETARIAT/0453 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 1/8/2006 66 1051652

123 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH
GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 73 1064302

124 2024/SECRETARIAT/0320 M KARTHIKAA S P MEENAKSHI
SUNDRAM IV 20/7/2006 79.67 1080517

125 2024/SECRETARIAT/0355 PARINITA VARMA JAGDISH VARMA III-B 13/10/2005 71.67 1082776
126 2024/SECRETARIAT/0786 K S NISSI SAJAN L III-B 25/4/2006 74 1121967
127 2024/SECRETARIAT/0379 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR III-A 6/10/2005 76.67 1132136
128 2024/SECRETARIAT/0476 ABEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 4/10/2005 69.67 1132544
129 2024/SECRETARIAT/0437 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY IV 26/7/2006 65 1136946
130 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 60.33 1164653
131 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 69.33 1177764

132 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA
BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 70 1200959

133 2024/SECRETARIAT/0181 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 53.67 1252410
134 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 75 1325929

135 2024/SECRETARIAT/1083 NIKITA BISWAS SWAPAN KUMAR
BISWAS III-B 3/3/2005 72 1330739

136 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 62.33 1339631
137 2024/SECRETARIAT/0699 AMERSHA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV III-A 28/7/2001 93.33 1342672
138 2024/SECRETARIAT/0426 SARTHAK SANJEEV SANJEEV KUMAR III-A 10/11/2006 58.33 1344183
139 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 76.33 1345843
140 2024/SECRETARIAT/0711 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
141 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 67.67 1381360
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